
 

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot 

Ph:01639-256232, 256236 

 

Corrigendum 

Date 14/02/2025 
 

In partial modification to advertisement no. BFU-25/04 - Walk-In-Interview to 

fill up the posts of Poison Information Officer on purely tenure basis, the date of 

Walk-In-Interview is rescheduled on 20.02.2025 (03:00 PM) in the Committee 

Room, BFUHS, Faridkot. Qualification & no. of  posts be read as under:-  

Poison Information Officer: MD (Forensic Medicine)/ 

MD(Pharmacology) / Pharm-D/ M.Pharmacy)/ M.Sc.(Forensic Nursing)/ 

M.Sc.(Phytomedicine)/ M.Sc.(Forensic Toxicology). 

No. of posts- 04 (UR-03, SC-01) 

 

Note:- The candidates who have already attended the interview on 14/02/2025 

need not come again. 

Remaining terms and Conditions will remain same as per the advt.No.BFU-25/04. 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

 

 


